

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu **K. SALY**

Help

DEC 19 2024

TO: 18506176383



TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

IRROBA USA LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA SILVA

Name of Person

CKO CONSULTING AND TAX SERVICES LLC

Firm/Company

7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD STE 303

Address

ORLANDO - FL - 32835

City/State and Zip Code

CEO@CKOACCOUNTINGSERVICES.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA SILVA
 321
 366 0510

 Name of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🔳 \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Half alleviaz ARGI

€:	4.	12/,18/2024	11:49 AM	TO:185061	76383	FROM: 3213	3660511	
			ARTIC	LES OF A	MEND	MENT POP	2024 DEC 18 PM 4: FILEL 2024 DEC 18 PM 4: FALLAHASSEE, FLORID TOL)	
				TO			· LEI	
			ARTICL	LES OF OR	GANIZ	LATION	2024 DEC	
				OF			STON 18 PM	
							ALLAHANY IN	
			IRROBA US	SA LLC	as it now a	DD915 00 017 5900	rds)	
		(<u>)</u>	Name of the Limited Lia (A Fle	lorida Limited Liat	oility Comp	any)		
ፐኬል	1 miala	a of Organization fo	- this Limited Liabilit				and assigned	
				ny Company we	ac meu o		and assigned	
Flor	ida doc	ument number		·				
This	amend	lment is submitted to	amend the following	g:				
А. І	. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:							
The r	e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"							
Entr	er new	principal offices ad	:	7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD STE 303				
		• •	T BE A STREET AL		ORLAND	DO - FL - 32835		
	<i>ncipur</i> (apple uuress mos		<u></u>				
							· · · · · ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			7065 WES	STPOINTE BLVD	STE 303			
E. 11 U	(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)		-	ORLAND	O - FL - 32835			
	ilina a	uuress mett de. ett	UST UFFICE BUN	<u>v</u> -				
	uling a							
	<u>iling a</u>			-				
<u>(Ma</u>				-	1			
<u>(Ма</u> В. І	lf amer	nding the registered			iress on c	our records, <u>ente</u>	er the name of the new regist	
<u>(Ма</u> В. І	lf amer	nding the registered	agent and/or registe ed office address her		iress on c	aur records, <u>ente</u>	er the name of the new regist	
<u>(Ма</u> В. І	lf amer nt and/	nding the registered	ed office address her	<u>:re</u> :		our records, <u>ente</u> TAX SERVICES		

New Registered Office Address:	7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD STE 303			
	Enter Florida street address			
	ORLANDO	, Florida 32835		
	Ciņ	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Rec Bors Ofwerto

Nova 1/18/102 OR/

Page:

き: 5、12/18/2024 11:49 AM TO:18506176383 FROM:3213660511 データンのロックリングのフィーション If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Roberto Carlos de Pascale	7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD STE 303	🗋 Add
		ORLANDO - FL - 32835	□Remove
AMBR	Rodrigo Carvalho dos Santos	7065 WESTPOINTE BLVD STE 303	DAdd
		ORLANDO -FL - 32835	Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			TRemove
			DChange DChange TALLIAHASSEE
	<u> </u>		①Add
			□Change

Wall 16/11-2 Maril

ТО:18506176383 FROM:3213660511 ЦЭЧ 000 Ч/5Ч/0 З

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		1	
		AL	7
		77.00	1
		CE T	D K
		TO	0× 4: 1
			ۍ ً
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
for	ive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional) ui 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0.	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	DECEMBER 18th	2024			
	Roberto Carlos	de lascale			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				
	ROBERTO CARLOS DE PASCALE				
	Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fee: \$25.00 HZY0004154103 ABCV